Headcount of

Both employed and

Either Employed or Continuing Still Looking for
'18-' ' . raduatin Continuin
18-'19 Bachelor's Graduates: Employment siudel:\ tslf;;r Continuing Ed Y - continu ng employment
and/or Continuing Education outcomes within 6

. whom we have
months of graduatlon; Results are limited to programs info
. . L . Count % Count % Count % Count % Count %

with 5+ students for whom information is available.
ACCOUNTING 44 42 95.5% 28 63.6% 22 50.0% 8 18.2% 2 4.5%
ADVERTISING, PUBLIC RELATIONS: CORPORATE COMM 19 19 100.0% 19 100.0% 1 5.3% 1 539 0 0.0%
ANTHROPOLOGY 5 5 100.0% 3 60.0% 3 60.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0%
ATHLETIC TRAINING 10 10 100.0% 6 60.0% 5 50.0% 1 10.0% 0 0.0%
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 22 21 95.5% 13 59.1% 12 54.5% 4 18.2% 1 4.5%
BIOLOGY 9 8 88.9% 3 33.3% 5 55.6% 0 0.0% 1 11.1%
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 138 128 92.8% 106 76.8% 37 26.8% 15 10.9% 10 7.2%
BUSINESS ECONOMICS 8 8 100.0% 7 87.5% 5 62.5% 4 50.0% 0 0.0%
CHEMISTRY 14 12 85.7% 6 42.9% 9 64.3% 3 21.4% 2 14.3%
COMPUTER SCIENCE 7 7 100.0% 7 100.0% 1 14.3% 1 14.3% 0 0.0%
CRIMINAL JUSTICE 39 36 92.3% 25 64.1% 15 38.5% 4 10.3% 3 7.7%
DIGITAL CINEMA ARTS 9 7 77.8% 3 33.3% 4 44.4% 0 0.0% 2 22.2%
EDUCATIONAL STUDIES 13 11 84.6% 7 53.8% 5 38.5% 1 7.7% 2 15.4%
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 26 22 84.6% 18 69.2% 7 26.9% 3 11.5% 4 15.4%
ENGLISH 5 5 100.0% 3 60.0% 2 40.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
EXERCISE SCIENCE 49 48 98.0% 27 55.1% 28 57.1% 7 14.3% 1 2.0%
FASHION DESIGN 5 5 100.0% 5 100.0% 1 20.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0%
FINANCE 38 36 94.7% 33 86.8% 11 28.9% 8 21.1% 2 5.3%
FIRE AND PARAMEDIC SCIENCE 5 5 100.0% 5 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
GRAPHIC DESIGN 20 18 90.0% 16 80.0% 3 15.0% 1 5.0% 2 10.0%
HISTORY 6 6 100.0% 5 83.3% 2 33.3% 1 16.7% 0 0.0%
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 14 12 85.7% 10 71.4% 4 28.6% 2 14.3% 2 14.3%
INTERACTIVE MEDIA AND WEB DESIGN 20 17 85.0% 17 85.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 15.0%
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 8 8 100.0% 4 50.0% 4 50.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 12 11 91.7% 9 75.0% 2 16.7% 0 0.0% 1 8.3%




INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

JOURNALISM

MARKETING

MASS COMMUNICATION

MATHEMATICS

MIDDLE SCHOOL EDUCATION

MUSIC

NONPROFIT ADMINISTRATION

NURSING

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

PUBLIC HEALTH

RECREATION, SPORT, AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT
SOCIAL WORK

SOCIOLOGY

SPORT MANAGEMENT

Evening School: Business Administration (BS)
Evening School: COMMUNICATIONS (BA)
Evening School: CRIMINAL JUSTICE (BS)
Evening School: CYBERSECURITY (BS)
Evening School: HEALTH MANAGEMENT (BS)

Evening School: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (BS)

Evening School: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BS)
Evening School: INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES (BA)

49
18
10

46
21

10
27
80
20
18
45
31
35
27

47

15

10

44

20

26

77

20

36

43

30

31

26

100.0%
100.0%
95.9%
83.3%
100.0%
85.7%
100.0%
100.0%
71.4%
100.0%
95.7%
95.2%
100.0%
85.7%
80.0%
96.3%
96.3%
100.0%
92.3%
95.6%
96.8%
88.6%
96.3%

100.0%

43

11

24

69

18

25

39

16

26

23

80.0%

80.0%

87.8%

61.1%

90.0%

71.4%

80.0%

87.5%

57.1%

25.0%

54.3%

38.1%

100.0%

71.4%

40.0%

88.9%

86.3%

90.0%

64.1%

86.7%

51.6%

74.3%

85.2%

42.9%

29

14

18

15

11

19

11

40.0%

40.0%

18.4%

33.3%

10.0%

14.3%

40.0%

12.5%

14.3%

75.0%

63.0%

66.7%

20.0%

14.3%

40.0%

18.5%

22.5%

20.0%

38.5%

24.4%

61.3%

31.4%

18.5%

85.7%

20.0%

20.0%

10.2%

11.1%

0.0%

0.0%

20.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

21.7%

9.5%

20.0%

0.0%

0.0%

11.1%

12.5%

10.0%

10.3%

15.6%

16.1%

17.1%

7.4%

28.6%

0.0%

0.0%

4.1%

16.7%

0.0%

14.3%

0.0%

0.0%

28.6%

0.0%

4.3%

4.8%

0.0%

14.3%

20.0%

3.7%

3.8%

0.0%

7.7%

4.4%

3.2%

11.4%

3.7%

0.0%




