'18-'19 Bachelor's Graduates: Employment and/or Continuing Education outcomes within 6 months of graduation; Results are limited to programs with 5+ students for whom information is available.	Headcount of graduating students for whom we have info	Either Employed or Continuing Ed		Employed		Continuing Education		Both employed and Continuing Education		Still Looking for employment	
		Count	%	Count	%	Count	%	Count	%	Count	%
ACCOUNTING	44	42	95.5%	28	63.6%	22	50.0%	8	18.2%	2	4.5%
ADVERTISING, PUBLIC RELATIONS: CORPORATE COMM	19	19	100.0%	19	100.0%	1	5.3%	1	5.3%	0	0.0%
ANTHROPOLOGY	5	5	100.0%	3	60.0%	3	60.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%
ATHLETIC TRAINING	10	10	100.0%	6	60.0%	5	50.0%	1	10.0%	0	0.0%
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES	22	21	95.5%	13	59.1%	12	54.5%	4	18.2%	1	4.5%
BIOLOGY	9	8	88.9%	3	33.3%	5	55.6%	0	0.0%	1	11.1%
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	138	128	92.8%	106	76.8%	37	26.8%	15	10.9%	10	7.2%
BUSINESS ECONOMICS	8	8	100.0%	7	87.5%	5	62.5%	4	50.0%	0	0.0%
CHEMISTRY	14	12	85.7%	6	42.9%	9	64.3%	3	21.4%	2	14.3%
COMPUTER SCIENCE	7	7	100.0%	7	100.0%	1	14.3%	1	14.3%	0	0.0%
CRIMINAL JUSTICE	39	36	92.3%	25	64.1%	15	38.5%	4	10.3%	3	7.7%
DIGITAL CINEMA ARTS	9	7	77.8%	3	33.3%	4	44.4%	0	0.0%	2	22.2%
EDUCATIONAL STUDIES	13	11	84.6%	7	53.8%	5	38.5%	1	7.7%	2	15.4%
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	26	22	84.6%	18	69.2%	7	26.9%	3	11.5%	4	15.4%
ENGLISH	5	5	100.0%	3	60.0%	2	40.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
EXERCISE SCIENCE	49	48	98.0%	27	55.1%	28	57.1%	7	14.3%	1	2.0%
FASHION DESIGN	5	5	100.0%	5	100.0%	1	20.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%
FINANCE	38	36	94.7%	33	86.8%	11	28.9%	8	21.1%	2	5.3%
FIRE AND PARAMEDIC SCIENCE	5	5	100.0%	5	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
GRAPHIC DESIGN	20	18	90.0%	16	80.0%	3	15.0%	1	5.0%	2	10.0%
HISTORY	6	6	100.0%	5	83.3%	2	33.3%	1	16.7%	0	0.0%
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	14	12	85.7%	10	71.4%	4	28.6%	2	14.3%	2	14.3%
INTERACTIVE MEDIA AND WEB DESIGN	20	17	85.0%	17	85.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	3	15.0%
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES	8	8	100.0%	4	50.0%	4	50.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	12	11	91.7%	9	75.0%	2	16.7%	0	0.0%	1	8.3%

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	5	5	100.0%	4	80.0%	2	40.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%
JOURNALISM	5	5	100.0%	4	80.0%	2	40.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%
MARKETING	49	47	95.9%	43	87.8%	9	18.4%	5	10.2%	2	4.1%
MASS COMMUNICATION	18	15	83.3%	11	61.1%	6	33.3%	2	11.1%	3	16.7%
MATHEMATICS	10	10	100.0%	9	90.0%	1	10.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
MIDDLE SCHOOL EDUCATION	7	6	85.7%	5	71.4%	1	14.3%	0	0.0%	1	14.3%
MUSIC	5	5	100.0%	4	80.0%	2	40.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%
NONPROFIT ADMINISTRATION	8	8	100.0%	7	87.5%	1	12.5%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
NURSING	7	5	71.4%	4	57.1%	1	14.3%	0	0.0%	2	28.6%
POLITICAL SCIENCE	8	8	100.0%	2	25.0%	6	75.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
PSYCHOLOGY	46	44	95.7%	25	54.3%	29	63.0%	10	21.7%	2	4.3%
PUBLIC HEALTH	21	20	95.2%	8	38.1%	14	66.7%	2	9.5%	1	4.8%
RECREATION, SPORT, AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT	5	5	100.0%	5	100.0%	1	20.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%
SOCIAL WORK	7	6	85.7%	5	71.4%	1	14.3%	0	0.0%	1	14.3%
SOCIOLOGY	10	8	80.0%	4	40.0%	4	40.0%	0	0.0%	2	20.0%
SPORT MANAGEMENT	27	26	96.3%	24	88.9%	5	18.5%	3	11.1%	1	3.7%
Evening School: Business Administration (BS)	80	77	96.3%	69	86.3%	18	22.5%	10	12.5%	3	3.8%
Evening School: COMMUNICATIONS (BA)	20	20	100.0%	18	90.0%	4	20.0%	2	10.0%	0	0.0%
Evening School: CRIMINAL JUSTICE (BS)	18	36	92.3%	25	64.1%	15	38.5%	4	10.3%	3	7.7%
Evening School: CYBERSECURITY (BS)	45	43	95.6%	39	86.7%	11	24.4%	7	15.6%	2	4.4%
Evening School: HEALTH MANAGEMENT (BS)	31	30	96.8%	16	51.6%	19	61.3%	5	16.1%	1	3.2%
Evening School: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (BS)	35	31	88.6%	26	74.3%	11	31.4%	6	17.1%	4	11.4%
Evening School: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BS)	27	26	96.3%	23	85.2%	5	18.5%	2	7.4%	1	3.7%
Evening School: INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES (BA)	7	7	100.0%	3	42.9%	6	85.7%	2	28.6%	0	0.0%